834 COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
5-11/16"
5-11/16"
5-11/16"
HOUSING
C16032=(1) 26W TTT Lamp
(1) 32W TTT Lamp

C836P=36" Pendant Kit, White
C836BZ=36" Pendant Kit, Bronze
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Trim Accessories
C16032EBZ 6000LI C836BZ
Open Downlight
Medium Beam
TRIM
6000=Reflector
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
BB=Black Baffle
WB=White Baffle
BALLAST
E=120V - 277V 50/60 Hz Electronic
3E=347V 50/60 Hz Electronic
1D26=26W 120V Dimming, Lutron® Compact SE
1D32=32W 120V Dimming, Lutron® Compact SE
2D26=26W 277V Dimming, Lutron® Compact SE
2D32=32W 277V Dimming, Lutron® Compact SE
EDR26=DeRated Wattage Label, 26W
Open Downlight
Wide Beam
Open Wall Wash
GRUVI
TRIM
6050=Reflector
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
TRIM
6010=Single Wall Wash
6020=Double Wall Wash
6030=Corner Wall Wash
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear